5/002 Acculite ™ Mfg. Inc., 219 Shoemaker Street, Kitchener, Ontario, N2E 3B3 email: acculite@acculiteltg.com
© Copyright 2000
Tel. (519) 893-1500  (800) 265-7844 Fax. (519) 893-7101  (800) 594-5175 web site: www.acculiteltg.com     Printed in Canada
Low Profile
LPMAG
Options
To order add suffix Suffix
Lamp

High Performance Optical Assembly
Low surface brightness luminaire with high reflectance
(95%) white polyester powder coat finish ( inside and
outside surfaces) and acrylic lens.
Socket
Specification grade porcelain lampholder.
Ballasts
HPF ballasts are suitable low temperature starting.
MH-30°C, Pulse Start MH -40°C, HPS -40°C
CSA
Certified
For Indoor Use
Lamp Lamp Reflector Enclosed Gasketed
Watts Base (Diameter) Optical Assembly  ① Optical Assembly ①
Metal Halide
50 Medium 16” MAG50MH-TT MAG50MH-TT-RG
70 Medium 16” MAG70MH-TT MAG70MH-TT-RG
100 Medium 16” MAG100MH-TT MAG100MH-TT-RG
150 Medium 16” MAG150MH-TT MAG150MH-TT-RG
175 Medium 16” MAG175MH-TT MAG175MH-TT-RG
200 Medium 16” MAG200MH-TT MAG200MH-TT-RG
250 Mogul 16” MAG250MH-120 ② MAG250MH-120-RG ②
175 Mogul 22” AG175MH-TT AG175MH-TT-RG
200 Mogul 22” AG200MH-TT AG200MH-TT-RG
250 Mogul 22” AG250MH-TT AG250MH-TT-RG
320 Mogul 22” AG320MH-TT-PSB AG320MH-TT-PSB-RG
350 Mogul 22” AG350MH-TT-PSB AG350MH-TT-PSB-RG
400 Mogul 22” AG400MH-TT AG400MH-TT-RG
450 Mogul 22” AG450MH-TT AG450MH-TT-RG ✧
High Pressure Sodium
35 Medium 16” MAG35HP-TT MAG35HP-TT-RG
50 Medium 16” MAG50HP-TT MAG50HP-TT-RG
70 Medium 16” MAG70HP-TT MAG70HP-TT-RG
100 Medium 16” MAG100HP-TT MAG100HP-TT-RG
150 Medium 16” MAG150HP-TT MAG150HP-TT-RG
150 Mogul 22” AG150HP-TT AG150HP-TT-RG
250 Mogul 22” AG250HP-TT AG250HP-TT-RG
400 Mogul 22” AG400HP-TT AG400HP-TT-RG
① 120V / 277V / 347V Tri-Tap ballast listed — for other voltages consult factory.